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The menu of 110 Grill Woburn from Woburn comprises about 181 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.8 for a dish / drink. Overall, the dining experience at the restaurant was good, with friendly
and efficient service and high-quality food offerings. While some dishes like the Thai Pork Chop and Broccoli

Slaw were considered just okay, the Burger was a standout. However, other reviews mentioned mixed
experiences with service, including long wait times and unattentive waitstaff. The ambience was noted as
pleasant and suitable for special occasions or gatherings with friends. Favorite dishes included the beef tips and
gnocchi, with minor complaints about temperature. Personalized service from servers like Kayla was highlighted,
making for a memorable dining experience worth returning for.
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Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $13.0

Salad

CAESAR

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Schnitzel
CORDON BLEU

Rice
RISOTTO

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Fish

SEA BASS

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $14.0

Specialties

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $14.0

Pesce

SWORDFISH* $24.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main

PULLED PORK $13.5

Margaritas
PRICKLY PEAR $4.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Grilled Sandwiches

PULLED PORK MAC AND CHEESE $17.0

Mocktails

RASPBERRY LIME RICKEY $4.0

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE $10.0

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $20.0



110 Grill Woburn Menu

Shareables

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD $13.0
From The Land & Sea

NY STRIP $32.0
Hand Crafted Cocktails
GINGER MULE

Vegetarian Platter
VEGETARIAN STIR FRY $13.0

Aged Steaks & Chops

RIBEYE $34.0

Hand Cut To Order Steaks

STEAK TIPS* $26.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Desserts

OREO BROWNIE SUNDAE $10.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE

Main Courses

NACHOS
SIRLOIN

Burger

BEYOND BURGER $16.0
TURKEY BURGER $14.0

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS
TACOS

Entrées

¢ BBQ CHICKEN
R NACHOS

B ONION STRINGS

FRIED PICKLES

Soups
LOBSTER BISQUE
TOMATO SOUP
FISH SOUP

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA
RAVIOLI

Fish Dishes

) FISH AND CHIPS
4
s FISH & CHIPS
FISH CHIPS

$5.0

$14.5

$14.0

$5.0

$14.0
$17.0

$18.0
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Chicken

HONEY CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Bread

110 CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER*

CAJUN SALMON BURGER*
THE CURE BURGER*
110 CUBAN

Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

From The Garden
110 CYPRUS SALAD

110 CAESAR

KALE BRUSSELS SALAD
STEAK SALAD*

On The Rocks

POMEGRANATE BASIL SMASH
110 RYE OLD FASHIONED
WHITE PEAR SANGRIA
POM-BERRY SANGRIA

Sandwiches

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
SANDWICH

STEAK CHEESE

$14.0
$14.0
$15.5
$14.0

$9.0
$9.0
$11.5
$18.5

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0

$12.5

$15.0

GRILLED CHEESE
CUBAN SANDWICH
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Seafood
SHRIMP SCAMPI
SALMON
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CRAB CAKES
CALAMARI

Dessert

APPLE CRISP

LEMON SORBET

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP MARTINI
BROWNIES

In The Shaker

110 MARGARITA

GINGER HARVEST

110 EMPRESS 75

BANANA NUT-TINI

MAPLE BACON MANHATTAN

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

CUBAN

FRENCH

$20.0
$24.0

$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$10.0

$10.0

$9.0
$10.0
$11.0
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Salads PICKLES
ASIAN CALAMARI $14.5 FRENCH FRIES
BLUE CHEESE WEDGE $11.5 .
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $15.5 Uncategonzed
WEDGE SALAD CRISPY FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $9.0
LOADED POTATO FLATBREAD $13.0
At The Start FIG AND PROSCIUTTO 613.0
FLATBREAD :
110 TOMATO SOUP $5.0
VEGETARIAN PESTO PASTA $14.0
110 SPINACH DIP BREAD BOWL  $13.0
GRILLED CHEESE AND CREAMY /.
110 ANTIPASTO $15.0 TOMATO SOUP .
110 CAJUN YELLOWFIN TUNA* $15.0 PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED COD $20.0
CRAB RANGOON DIP $15.0 CHICKEN PICCATA GNOCCHI $20.0
110 SPINACH DIP $13.0 CHILLED ASIAN NOODLE SALAD  $6.0
COCONUT KEY LIME $9.0
By The Ch&f PEANUT BUTTER CASCADE $10.0
110 CUCUMBER AVOCADO TUNA* $24.0 CITY LIGHTS COSMO
110 CHICKEN CAPRESE $18.0 ROSEMARY GIN FIZZ
110 MEATLOAF $19.0 PEACH ARNOLD PALMER
110 SESAME GINGER SALMON?#* $24.0 PEARBERRY
THAI PORK CHOP* $22.0
CUBAN SWORDFISH* $24.0 These Types Of Dishes
110 CHIMICHURRI STEAK* $27.0 Are Being Served
. . SALAD
Side Dishes PASTA
CLAM CHOWDER VEAT
SWEET POTATO FRIES  $5.0 LOBSTER
JASMINE RICE $5.0 CHICKEN
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED
POTATOES $5.0 MEATLOAF
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $6.0 BURGER
PORK CHOP

MASHED POTATOES
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APPETIZER BUTTER
FISH PEANUT BUTTER
ICE CREAM BEEF
SOUP SEAFOOD
PANINI ONION
PIZZA PORK MEAT
MUSSELS CHORIZO
DESSERTS TUNA
TURKEY AVOCADO
HAM
Ingredients Used CHOCOLATE

- ; SHRIMP $20.0 SALMON
' -!‘.-"?"‘ BROCCOLI $5.0 PRAWNS

Ll M

. POTATOES TOMATO
GARLIC BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CHEESE HONEY
PESTO SHRIMP
PICKLE
110 Grill Woburn
373 Washington StMA 01801- Opening Hours:
2116, Woburn, United States Monday 11:30-21:00

Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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