





https://menuweb.menu 373 Washington StMA 01801-2116, Woburn, United States +17813054355 - http://www.110grill.com/









The menu of 110 Grill Woburn from Woburn comprises about 181 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.8 for a dish / drink. Overall, the dining experience at the restaurant was good, with friendly and efficient service and high-quality food offerings. While some dishes like the Thai Pork Chop and Broccoli Slaw were considered just okay, the Burger was a standout. However, other reviews mentioned mixed experiences with service, including long wait times and unattentive waitstaff. The ambience was noted as pleasant and suitable for special occasions or gatherings with friends. Favorite dishes included the beef tips and gnocchi, with minor complaints about temperature. Personalized service from servers like Kayla was highlighted, making for a memorable dining experience worth returning for.

Sushi Rolls Steaks

SUSHI RIBEYE STEAK

Pizza From The Grill

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD \$13.0 RIBS

Salad Soft Drinks

CAESAR LEMONADE

Gnocchi Main

GNOCCHI PULLED PORK \$13.5

Schnitzel Margaritas

CORDON BLEU PRICKLY PEAR \$4.0

Rice Chicken Wings

RISOTTO WINGS

Appetizer American Food

CRAB RANGOON MAC AND CHEESE

Fish Grilled Sandwiches

SEA BASS PULLED PORK MAC AND CHEESE \$17.0

Meat Mocktails

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU \$14.0 RASPBERRY LIME RICKEY \$4.0

Specialties Sweets & Desserts

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP \$14.0 BROWNIE SUNDAE \$10.0

Pesce Italian Specialties

SWORDFISH* \$24.0 CHICKEN PICCATA \$20.0



Shareables

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD \$13.0

From The Land & Sea

NY STRIP \$32.0

Hand Crafted Cocktails

GINGER MULE

Vegetarian Platter

VEGETARIAN STIR FRY \$13.0

Aged Steaks & Chops

RIBEYE \$34.0

Hand Cut To Order Steaks

STEAK TIPS* \$26.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Desserts

OREO BROWNIE SUNDAE \$10.0

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Main Courses

NACHOS

SIRLOIN

Burger

BEYOND BURGER \$16.0 TURKEY BURGER \$14.0

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0

FRENCH FRIES

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS \$14.5

Entrées

TACOS



Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE TOMATO SOUP

FISH SOUP

Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA \$14.0
CHICKEN PESTO PASTA \$17.0
RAVIOLI

Fish Dishes





Chicken



HONEY CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

GRILLED CHEESE

CUBAN SANDWICH

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Seafood

Bread		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0
110 CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER*	\$14.0	SALMON	\$24.0
CAJUN SALMON BURGER*	\$14.0	LOBSTER RAVIOLI	
THE CURE BURGER*	\$15.5	CRAB CAKES	
110 CUBAN	\$14.0	CALAMARI	

Coffee

ESPRESSO	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	
CAPPUCCINO	
LATTE	

Dessert

APPLE CRISP	\$9.0
LEMON SORBET	\$8.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.0
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP MARTINI	\$10.0
BROWNIES	

From The Garden

110 CYPRUS SALAD	\$9.0
110 CAESAR	\$9.0
KALE BRUSSELS SALAD	\$11.5
STEAK SALAD*	\$18.5

In The Shaker

110 MARGARITA

GINGER HARVEST	\$10.0
110 EMPRESS 75	\$9.0
BANANA NUT-TINI	\$10.0
MAPLE BACON MANHATTAN	\$11.0

On The Rocks

POMEGRANATE BASIL SMASH	\$10.0
110 RYE OLD FASHIONED	\$10.0
WHITE PEAR SANGRIA	\$9.0
POM-BERRY SANGRIA	\$9.0

Restaurant Category

CLUTEN EDEE
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT
VEGETARIAN
CUBAN
FRENCH

Sandwiches

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$12.5
STEAK CHEESE	\$15.0



Salads		PICKLES	
ASIAN CALAMARI	\$14.5	FRENCH FRIES	
BLUE CHEESE WEDGE	\$11.5		
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.5	Uncategorized	
CAESAR SALAD		BISTRO WINGS	\$14.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD		CHORIZO TOTCHOS	\$12.5
WEDGE SALAD		CRISPY FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$9.0
		LOADED POTATO FLATBREAD	\$13.0
At The Start		FIG AND PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD	\$13.0
110 TOMATO SOUP	\$5.0	VEGETARIAN PESTO PASTA	\$14.0
110 SPINACH DIP BREAD BOWL	\$13.0	GRILLED CHEESE AND CREAMY	\$13.5
110 ANTIPASTO	\$15.0	TOMATO SOUP	\$13.3
110 CAJUN YELLOWFIN TUNA*	\$15.0	PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED COD	\$20.0
CRAB RANGOON DIP	\$15.0	CHICKEN PICCATA GNOCCHI	\$20.0
110 SPINACH DIP	\$13.0	CHILLED ASIAN NOODLE SALAD	\$6.0
Du The Obef		COCONUT KEY LIME	\$9.0
By The Chef		PEANUT BUTTER CASCADE	\$10.0
110 CUCUMBER AVOCADO TUNA*	\$24.0	CITY LIGHTS COSMO	
110 CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$18.0	ROSEMARY GIN FIZZ	
110 MEATLOAF	\$19.0	PEACH ARNOLD PALMER	
110 SESAME GINGER SALMON*	\$24.0	PEARBERRY	
THAI PORK CHOP*	\$22.0		
CUBAN SWORDFISH*	\$24.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
110 CHIMICHURRI STEAK*	\$27.0	Are Being Served	

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

	CLAM CHOWDER	
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
	JASMINE RICE	\$5.0
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES		\$5.0
ROASTED	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$6.0



SALAD PASTA MEAT

LOBSTER
CHICKEN
MEATLOAF
BURGER
PORK CHOP



APPETIZER BUTTER

FISH PEANUT BUTTER

ICE CREAM BEEF

SOUP SEAFOOD

PANINI ONION

PIZZA PORK MEAT

MUSSELS CHORIZO

DESSERTS TUNA

TURKEY AVOCADO

Ingredients Used CHOO

SHRIMP \$20.0 SALMON

BROCCOLI \$5.0 PRAWNS

POTATOES TOMATO

GARLIC BRUSSEL SPROUTS

CHEESE HONEY

PESTO SHRIMP

PICKLE

110 Grill Woburn

373 Washington StMA 01801-2116, Woburn, United States

Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00

CHOCOLATE

Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00

Opening Hours:

Made with menuweb.menu

